®
Extruded Tubing Products
Angic Global Solutions
1-888-872-0690

typically has inconsistent quality and is prone to impurities and dry rot.
SuperFlex is different. We use a high purity synthetic thermoplastic
rubber to manufacture our weld gas tubing. The result is the purest weld
gas and coolant tubing on the market.
The high-purity synthetic-thermoplastic rubber liner material is bonded
to a high abrasion, close-braid covering which gives the tubing a high
pressure rating and also protects it from UV, heat exposure, and abrasion.
The liner material is recommended for inert gases, ground wires, and
coolant fluids.
SuperFlex is available in five primary colors. Custom sizes and colors are
available on request.
SuperFlex is extremely lightweight and ultra-flexible.
Contact your account representative for custom sizes and materials.
Sizing Chart
Part Number D
TT-SF00.125-0.250BK 125"
TT-SF00.158-0.282BK 158"
TT-SF00.187-0.312BK 187"
TT-SF00.250-0.375BK 250"
TT-SF00.265-0.390BK 265"
TT-SF00.375-0.500BK 375"
TT-SF00.398-0.523BK 398"
oD Wall
250" 062"
282" 062"
312" 062"

Ethylene Oxide (ETO)
Gamma Irradiated
Certifications
US. Pharmacopeia Class VI Certification
Cytotoxicity Criteria
RoHS Compliant
REACH Compliant
CFRTitle 21 Section 177.1350
CFRTitle 21 Section 177.1520
Traceability: Lot and Batch
Certification: Lot and Batch
Current Good Manufacturing Practices
© (camP)
Sizing Chart
Part Number D oD Wall Length
TT-EVP.062-.187CL-100 062" 187" 062" 100
TT-EVP.125-.187CL-100 125" 187" 031" 100
TT-EVP.125-250CL-100 125" .250" 062" 100
TT-EVP.187-312CL-100 187" 312" 062" 100
TT-EVP.187-250CL-50 187" .250" 031" 50"
TT-EVP.250-375CL-50 .250" 375" 062" 50"
TT-EVP.312-437CL-50 312" 437" 062" 50"
TT-EVP.375-500CL-50 375" 500" 062" 50"
TT-EVP375-625CL-50 375" 625" 062" 50"
TT-EVP.500-625CL-50 500" 625" 062" 50"
TT-EVP.500-750CL-50 500" 750" 125" 50"
TT-EVP.625-875CL-50 625" 875" 125" 50"
TT-EVP.750-1.00CL-50 750" 1 125" 50"
Note: XL = cross linked (Gamma Iadiated) Is available upon request
Additional Data
Values Liner
Material LDPE

-148°F/-100°C
Passed
160°F/71°C
Angic Global Solutions
1-888-872-0690
Performance-Engineered Milk Tubing
DaryFlow &
MADE WITH FDA APPROVED MATERIALS Applications Sizing Chart, Single Tubing
Raw Milk Transfer (Vacuum/Pressure) Part Number Description D oD Wall
PHTHALATE & PVC FREE TT-DFS0.500-0.750BL  Milk Transfer Tubing Blue, 100" Coil 5000 750" 25"
TT-DFS0.500-0.750GN  Milk Transfer Tubing Green, 100" Coil s00° 750" a2s”
SU PER ‘O R QUALITY Benefits TT-DFS0.562-0.936BL  Milk Transfer Tubing Blue, 100’ Coil 562" 937" 187"
EAS ‘ER HAN DUNG About 1/3 Lighter than Silicone and Other Products TT-DFS0.562-0.936GN  Milk Transfer Tubing Green, 100" Coil 562" 937" 187"
As Flexible as Silicone TT-DFS0.625-1.000BL  Milk Transfer Tubing Blue, 100" Coil 625" I 187"
pU RER M‘ LK Extreme Flexibility in Sub Zero Conditions TT-DFS0.625-1.000GN  Milk Transfer Tubing Green, 100" Coil 625" 1 187"
Superior Tear and Abrasion Resistance TT-DFS0.750-1.125BL. Milk Transfer Tubing Blue, 100’ Coil 750" 112" 187"
Phthalate Free/ Animal Derived Ingredient Free TT-DFS0.750-1.125GN  Milk Transfer Tubing Green, 100" Coil 750" 112 87
DairyFlow® milk tubing is engineered to address the Resistant to Acids and Bases
specific needs of dairy farmers who work with raw milk Sizing Chart, Twin Tubing
hoses day in and day out. After listening carefully to milk . Part Number Description D oD Wall
producers, Techflex® has developed what we feel is the Packaging TT-DFT0.250-0.500BL  Twin Milk Transfer Tubing Blue, 100/ Coil 250 500" 125"
finest raw milk tubing available. 100" Coils TE-DFT0282-0531BL  Twin MilkTransfer Tubing Blue, 100/ Coil 281" 531" 125"
Custom Packaging Available upon Request TT-DFT0375-0.625BL  Twin Milk Transfer Tubing Blue, 100' Coil 375" 625" 125"
About % lighter than other raw milk transfer tubing, DairyFlow® hoses
are easier to lift and move. Our advanced material remains extremely
flexible in sub-freezing conditions which extends hose utility in colder Stel ation Additional Data
months. Because DairyFlow® hoses are highly resistant to sanitizing : pr—

Techflex® - 104 Demarest Road - Sparta, New Jersey 07871
Tel: 1-833-TUBINGS (1-833-882-4647) - Fax: 973-300-9409
Angic Global Solutions
1-888-872-0690
SrevyFlow
Performance Engineered Brewery and Distillery Hose
/ERO TASTE, ZERO ODOR Applications Sizing Chart, BrewFlow Clear & Copper
Craft Beverage/FermentationyDistilling Transfer Part Number Description D oo wan
PHTHALATE & PVC FREE (Transfer/Vacuum/Pressure) TT-BFL0375-0.625*  Craft Beverage Transfer Tubing, 100"Coil 375 625" 25"
Features BrewFlow clear TT-BFL0.500-0.750*  Craft Beverage Transfer Tubing, 100" Coil 500" 750" 125"
K‘ N K R ES‘STANT CleanTPE with Superior Barrier Properties (PVC Free) TT-BFL0.562-.0.936* Craft Beverage Transfer Tubing, 100" Coil 562" 937" 187"
S ULTRA SANITARY TPE ey, TT-BFLO.625-1.000*  Craft Beverage Transfer Tubing, 100"Coil 625" v asr
—— TT-BFL0.750-1.125*  Craft Beverage Transfer Tubing, 100" Coil 750" 112" 187"
BrewFlow tubing is engineered specifically for the Craft
Beverage Industry. Whether Craft Brewing, Distilling, or
Wine Making, Techflex® Tubing designed a line of tubing
based on requests from craft producers all over the

1.3 g-mm/m?atm/ 24 hr
0.033 g-mm/m?¥atm/ 24 hr
Angic Global Solutions
1-888-872-0690
Clear g < T
Anti-Microbial PVC Tubing F g Qflfimfi
" - T N LV e LR o e,
ANTI-MICROBIAL Packaging Sizing Chart
Y ’—)HTHALATE FREE 100' Sanitary Sealed Coils Part Number Description D oD Wall
Custom Packaging Available upon Request TT-PVA0.375-0.500CL-100  ClearFlow .375" x.500" AntiMicrobial PVC 375" 500" 125"
H ‘G H ’:LEX‘ B‘ L‘T\/ TT-PVA0.500-0.625CL-100  ClearFlow .500" x .625" AntiMicrobial PVC 500" 625" 625"
. TT-PVA0.625-0.875CL-100  ClearFlow .625" x .875" AntiMicrobial PVC 625" 875" 125"
RESISTS CLOGGING Ste ation TT-PVA0.750-1.000CL-100  ClearFlow.750" x 100" AntiMicrobial PVC 750 17 125"
Clean in Place (CIP)
NO MORE MUSTY ODORS! Clean Out of Place (COP) Physical Properties
Mechanical Properties English st
. . Shore Hardness, 15-sec Delay 70A 70A

CleanLine™ High Durability Polyethylene Tubing
CleanLine™ is a linear, low-density polyethelene tubing that is
tasteless and odorless, making it suitable for beverage dispensing and
fresh water systems. Its high-strength properties and color availability
also make it the tubing of choice for the carwash industry. CleanLine™
is compatible with quick push-to-connect fittings and may be used
with pneumatic controlled machinery and color-coded liquid or gas
supply lines. It features superior puncture, stress and crack resistance
and can withstand high burst pressure. CleanLine™ additionally has
exceptional dielectric properties and is impermeable to gasses and
moisture.
Available in a range of colors for easy identification
& color coding!
Sizing Chart
Part Number D
TT-LLD0.170-0.250BL 0170"
TT-LLD0.170-0.250PK 0.170"
TT-LLD0.500-0.625BK 0500"
TT-LLD0.500-0.625PP 0500"
TTLLD0.250-0.375CL 0250"
TTLLP250-375GD 0250"
TTLLP250-3750R 0250"
TTLLP250-375PK 0250"

100"
100
100"
100
Angic Global Solutions
1-888-872-0690
—nvickine /A2
EXCELLENT FLEXBILITY Sizing Chart
Part Number D oD Wwall Std. Length
NO p\_/—\S—HC‘ZEPS TT-PVH0.125-0.220BK 125" 220" .048" 100°/500'/ 1000
SUPEP‘OP D‘ELECTP‘C pPOPEP—HES TT-PVHO.170-0.250BK 170" 250" .040" 100°/500'/ 1000
. . —~ e n - TT-PVHO0.170-0.314BK 170" 314" 072" 100°/500'/ 1000
CUE—)TO[\V JOND‘NU /_\LE—)‘ /_\‘//_\H—/_\JLE TT-PVHO.187-0.275BK .188" 275" 044" 100°/500'/ 1000
TT-PVH0.250-0.375BK 250" 375" 063" 100'/ 500"
TT-PVH0.250-0.437BK 250" 438" 094" 100'/ 500"
TT-PVH0.280-0.468BK .280" 469" 094" 100'/ 500"
EnviraLine XX composite tubing is commonly used for the conveyance TT-PVH0.375-0.500BK 375" 500" 063" 1007500
of a wide variety of gases, including refrigerants and hydrocarbons. It
has a unique co-extruded construction, incorporating a highly inert TT-PVHO.500-0.6258K 500" 625" 0631 100'/500°
Hytrel® liner that exhibits excellent dielectric properties as well as TT-PVH0.500-0.687BK .500" 688" .093" 100'/500"
superior barrier performance to nonpolar materials, even at elevated TT-PVH0.500-0.750BK 500" 750" 063" 100'/500°
temperatures. Because Hytrel® has no plasticizers it does not outgas.
*Contact your account representative for custom sizes and colors.
The product’s outer shell is comprised of a DEHP Free, permeable,
photo opaque, black vinyl, allowing it to be repeatedly autoclaved Benefits Appllcatlons